Job Name:________________________________
Distributor:________________________________
Type:_ ___________________________________
Disclaimer:
The data and information contained in this specification sheet are subject to change without notice; the ratings supplied are provided based on the product
manufacturer. The information contained in this specification sheet should not be considered a warranty, expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, a
warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. In no event shall Veroboard be liable for any incidental or consequential damages resulting from
the use, misuse, or inability to use the product. This exclusion applies regardless of whether such damages are sought based on breach of warranty, breach of
contract, negligence, strict liability in tort, or any other legal theory.
Model No.:	 OTM-TD203100550
Input Voltage:	 90-130V AC
Input Current:	 0.9A
Input Frequency:	 50/60Hz
Output Voltage:	 32-54V DC
Output Current:	 550mA
Max Load:	 30W
Dimmable:	 Yes (Triac Dimming - Trailing Edge)
IP Rating:	 Indoor
Class Certifications:	 Class 2 Class P Type HL
Dimensions:	 139mm x 47mm x 28mm
Wiring/Housing:	 Hardwire
Operating Temperature:	 -20ºC~+40ºC
Standards:	 CE/ETL/RoHS
OTM-TD203100550
Constant Current 550mA 32-54V 30W Dimmable
SKU: 666561426538
32-54V DC
30W
CLASS 2
SELV
0 100